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FAR No. 1 

Department 	 Steen 
Agency 

Operating Unit 	 • 

Organization Code (VACS( ;15 006 00 00000  

Funding Source Code (as clustered} 101 

Current Year Appropnations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Approx./mu,/ 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALA 

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 

Office Of the Government Corporate Counsel 
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FAR No. 1 
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 

Department 	 :Justice  
Agency 	 :Office of the Government Corporate Counsel  
Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) :15 006 00 00000  
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 
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FAR No. 1-A 
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPEND 

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 

Oepanment 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Department of Justice  
Office of the Government Corporate Counsel 

urrent Veer Appropriations 

upp'ernental Appropriations 

onhni.png Appropriattons 

Organization Code (VACS) 	15 006 00 00000 
Funding Source Code {as clustered): 101 

Particulars VACS CODE 

Appropriations 	 Allotments 	 Current Year Obligations 	 Current Year Disbursements 	 Balances 
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200(16+17+1 
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SUMMARY 

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

Personnel Services 

Salaries and Wage, 

Satanes and Wages • I 50101010 00 

Base Satan,  • Civian 50101010 01 107.173000 00 - 107.173.00000 107.17300003 107.173,00000 21.677.051 79 28.775.420 19 7(736.063 58 761803.555 56 21.672.857.24',28.76751074 24.748.187.58 75,188.555 56 31.984444 44 - 

sautes and wages - 4 50101020 00 8,156,00000 8.156.00300 8.15600003 • 8.156 033 00 1.734.913 81 1,821.45319 1.812236 77 4,866.604 37 1.234.913 81 1.821.453 /9 1.812.236.77 4658.604 37 3.287.395.63 - 

Other Compensation 

Personnel Economic Aellef Allowance ( RA) 

PERA • Civiiien 50102010 01 7.904.00000 2934.00003 2,904.000 03 2904.00003 680.493 11 677618.35 668.318 26 2026629 72 679.947.65 676.818 34 669.863 73 2.026.629 72 877,370 28 

Repiesentabon Expeni 

Transportation Allow 

50102020 00 

nee 

5.976.00000 5.976.000 00 5,976,00000 5,97600000 1.350.528 41 1,40950300 1088.375 03 4.148.403 41 1.350528.41 1.409503 00 1,388.375.00 4.148403.41 1.827,596.59 • 

Transportation Allow/then 50102030 01 5970.00000 5.976,000.00 5.976,000.00 5,976.00000 1,317,528.41 1,376.500.00 1.358.125.00 4,052.153 41 1,317.528.41 1,3/6,50000 1.358.125.00 4,052,153.41 1.923.846.59 - 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance • Coi000 50102040 01 726.03000 726.003 00 726,000,00 726000 03 666.00700 666.000 00 666.00000 666,00000 60.000 00 - 

Productivity Ineenton Allowance 

Productivity Incentive Aftwance - [swim 50102080 

longevity Pay 

01 - - 

Longevity Pay. Conan 50102120 01 1.726.00003 1.726.00000 1.72660000 1.726.000 00 375.737,04 368,726 90 427.341.09 1,171.30503 375.737.01 368.226.90 743.96394 554,694 97 427,31109 

Year End Bonus 

Year End Bonus 50102140 01 17.818,00000 • 17618.000.00 17.818000.00 17618.000.00 8037251.00 e.037,251110 • 8.021.587 00 427,341.09 8.448,928.09 9.700749.03 1411.677.091 

Cash Gift 

Cash Gdt• Civilian 50102150 01 005.00000 606000.00 605,000 00 605.003.00 - 15.664.00 15.664.00 605.000.00 115664.001 

Other Bonuses and Allowances 

Collective Negolialion Asieemeni Incentive • Chrnan 50102990 I 1 • - - 

Productivity EnhanCienent Incentive • Civian 50102990 12 605.000 00 605.060s0 605030.00 60503000 - - 605003.00 - 

Performance (lased Bonus • Conlon 50102990 14 

Personnel 13.'051 Contributions 

PagaBIG Contributio s 

Pag.86G- Craton 50103020 01 14500003 145.03000 14500000 145.003.00 34.903 00 3320).00 33.100 00 101,70000 34.900.03 33,700.00 33.10003 101.703.00 43.300.00 - 

Pluthlealth contributions 

PililHeallb - Cnilion 50103030 01 600.00085 600000 03 600.03000 600.000.00 137,881 87 137,560.25 136,325 97 411,767.99 137,881.82 137.560 25 136,375 92 411,76799 188232.01 

Employees Compens Mon Insurance Premiums 

ECIP • Cmlian 50103040 01 145.000 00 145.000.00 145,00000 145.000.00 34.700.00 33,700,00 33.30050 101,70003 34.700.00 33.70000 33.303.00 101,70000 43,300 00 • 

ProvalenVWvilafe Fon 

Other Personnel Ben 

50103050 00 

fits 

- 

Other Personnel Ben Ate 

Other Personnel Benefits 50104990 99 80000.00 80.00003 8000003 80,00000 25.00000 35.000.00 20.000.00 8000003 25.000.00 3500000 20000.00 80,000.03 • 

Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses - 

Traveling Expenses 50201000 00 

Travelng Expenses • Local 
Training and Scholar 

50201010 00 

ihip Expenses 

512.000.00 51200003 sizcioaca 512.00100 49.051.00 34.60500 47659.00 131,015.00 49.05100 34,60500 47.35900 131,01500 - 380,985.00 - 

Ttainog Expenses 

Supplies and Maleria 

50202010 OD 

s Expenses 

2.545,000 2.545,000.00 7,54560000 2.545.00000 187,493.00 851,028.00 227,770.50 1,267.191 50 187.493.00 832428.00 238.793.00 • 

°thee Speplies Eel/entice 50203010 00 I 	1.274.000.00 1274600.00 1,2/4,0000 12/4.00000 558.258.53 200,620.50 391.921.08 1.216.800./1 519.758.53 266.62050 228,54908 1.01447811 5/.199.89 202.7720 - 
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FAR No. 1-A 

urrent Year Appropriations 

upplemental Appropriations 

ontinuing Appropriations 

to- 

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDIT 
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 

Department 
	

Department of Justice  
Agency 
	

Office of the Government Corporate Counsel  
Operating Unit 	 • 
Organization Code (VACS) : 15 006 00 00000 
Funding Source Code las clustered) 101 
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I 	Unpaid Obligations 
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101{6+ 
1 2 3 4 5.(3+4) 6 7 8 9 (-17) 

-8+91 
11 12 13 14 

15=111+12+1 
3+14) 

16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+1  
8+191 	21=(5-10) 22n(10-15) 23 24 

Aaountable Forms Erpenses 50203320 09 - - • • 1.00000 • -ii. 	1,60900 189000 - • 1,603.00 (loam) 
Fu50 Oil and Lubricants Expenses 50203090 00 34,000.00 - 34,000.00 34,003.00 - 34000.00 4,800 00 4.850 00 8.300.00 

.1, 	
17,950.00 4,800.00 4,850.00 8.300.09 17.950.00 16,05000 - 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 50203990 00 100.003.00 - 109000.00 109000.00 103003 00 31.1/6 25 14,394 85 24.878.05 70.449.15 31176.25 14,394.85 74,8/8.05 79449.15 - 29,55085 • 
Utility Expenses - 

Water Expenses 50204010 00 57,000.00 57.000.00 57,000.00 • 57.003.00 927500 9.27500 10.150.00 28,700.00 9,275.00 9,275.00 19.160.00 28.700.00 - 28.300 00 • • 
Elecincity Expenses 50204020 00 2.533.00000 2,531000.00 2.533000.00 • - 2,533,003.00 450,00900 307.318.10 437.300.93 1194819.03 300,000.00 457.318.10 437,300.93 1.194,619.03 - 1,339,380.97 - 

Communication Expenses 

Postage amt COurier Setuices 50205010 00 248.00000 - 248.000.00 248,000.00 - - - 248003.00 137,193.00 68.490.00 104.030 00 309713.00 102,106.00 101577.00 104.030.00 309,713.00 - (61,713.00) - • 
Telephone Expense4 50205020 00 

moue 50205020 01 16.000.00 16.003.00 16800.00 • 16.000.00 2,700.00 2.100.00 2,000.00 8,800.00 2,70000 2.100.00 2.00000 6.800.00 9.200 00 •  
Landline 50205020 02 499003.00 - 490,000.00 490,093.00 - 490,000.00 108.507 14 92422.58 73.573.40 274,503.12 108,507.14 77,796.43 89199 55 274.503.12 215.496 88 • 

Internet Subsuiption 50205030 00 1,311.003.00 - 1.311,003.00 1,311000.00 - - 1,311009.00 104.500 00 64.500.00 64,500.00 233,500.00 104,500.00 64.500 00 64,500.00 233,500.00 - 1,0/1.500.00 
Cable. Satellite. Telegraph 0 Radio Expenses 50205040 00 34003.00 34.000.00 34.000.00 - 34000.00 8.591.19 3.597.00 12.288.19 - 8.691.19 3,59/.00 12.288.19 - 21./11.81 • 

Confidential. Intelligence and Extraordin ry Expenses • 

Extraordinary and PrIbeellancouS Expenses 50210030 00 1.632.003.00 - 1.632.000.00 1,632000.00 • • 1.632.000.00 334.165.00 390.684.00 504.346.00 1.229,195.00 297,100.00 372.749.00 445,346.00 1.115.195.00 • 402.80500 114.000 00 • 
Professional Sao/leer 

Legal Services 50211010 00 • - - - - 5,282.00 1.400.00 2.00000 9.282.00 5.282.00 1.400.00 2,600.00 9.28200 19,282.001 - • 
Other Professional services 50211990 00 500.00000 - 503.000.00 500.000.00 500009.00 90.31544 1C9,942 07 117.554.47 317.871.98 90.375.44 97,344.57 130,151.9/ 3/7.87198 187,12807 

General Services 

Janitorial Services 50212020 00 380.00000 - 360,000.00 360,000.00 - - 360,000.00 36,865.00 40,019.93 40.812 00 117,696.93 36,865.00 40.019.93 40,812.00 117,69693 242,30107 • 
Repairs and MaIntenz nue 

Repairs and Maintenanco - Machinery and Equipment 50213050 00 - 

Ofnce Equipment 50213050 02 113.000.00 - 113.000.00 113.030.00 • • 113,003 00 - 350.00 350.00 - - 350.00 35000 112,65000 • • 
1CT Equipment 50213050 03 • • • - - - • • - 

ComMuniCabOn EgolPrnent 50213050 07 • - • • - • 1.400.00 1750.00 • 3,150.00 1,400.00 1.750.00 - 3.15000 (3.150.00) - 
Repairs and Maintenance - Ttanspudation Equipment 50213060 00 • 

Motor Vehicles 50213960 01 - - - - - • • 10,378.00 11,09050 3211113 53,531.13 10,328.00 11,090.00 32.113.13 53.531.13 (51531.13) • 
Repaits and Maintenance - Furniture and FixtureS 50213070 00 • • • - - • - 
Repairs and merntenanee • Leased Asset improvements 50213090 00 - 

Other Leased Assets Improvements 50213090 99 • - - - - - - - - • - • 
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees - 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 50215010 00 - - - 
Taxes, Duties end Licenses 50215010 01 20.000.00 20.000.00 20000.00 20.000.00 410.00 2.429.06 - 2,839.06 41000 2429.06 2839.05 17160.94 • 

Fidoey 8ond Premiums 50215020 00 60000.00 60,000.00 60.000.00 • • • 60000.00 23.23950 21.07950 44.310.00 2323950 • 21.079 50 44.31000 •  15.69000 
Insurance Expense 50215030 00 20.00080 20.000.00 20.000.00 • - 20,000.00 7,679.54 5,492.54 13.172.08 7,679.54 5.492.54 13.172 08 • 6027.92 - - 

Other maintenance and Operating Expenses - 

Advertising Expenses 50299010 00 - - - • - - - - - - - - - - 

Printing and Publication Expenses 50299020 00 25.00900 • 25.000.00 25,000.00 • - 25,000.00 - • 39,116.00 39,11600 - - - . (14,116.00) 39.116.00 - 
Representation Expenses 50299030 00 • • 33.735.00 23,20000 34,980.00 91,915.00 33.73500 23,200.00 34.980.00 91,015.03 (91,915.00 • • 
Rent/Lease Expenses 50299050 00 • - 

Items - Equipment 50299050 04 325.000.001 325.00000 325.000.00 • 325,000.00 52.469.13 44,959.84 31,835.73 179,264./0 52469.13 44,959.84 31,835.73 129,764.70 195,735.30 - 
operating Lease 50299050 06 5.509000.00 5.500.00040 5.500.000.00 • 5.500.000.00 1.124.151.00 1.124.151.00 1,128,631.00 3316,933.00 1.124,151.00 1.124.151.00 1128801.00 3,376333.00 2,123,067.00 - -  

Subscription Expenses 50299070 00 • 28.605.00 21.408.00 7.800.00 57,813.00 26,60500 21.408.00 7.800.00 57,813.00 157.813.130 • 
Crawl Maintenance and Operating Expenses 50299990 00 

Other Mmrilenance and Operating Expenses 50299990 99 - - - - - 1/.138.00 - 17.138.00 17.138.00 17338.00 (1/-13000) 
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Department 
Agency 
Operating Unit 

: Department of Justice  
: Office of the Government Corporate Counsel  

urrent Year Appropriations 
upoierneniai Appropnaoons 
ontinu•ng Appropriations 

1.• 

sti 

FAR No. 1-A 

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDIT 

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 

Organization Code (DACE) : 15 006 00 00000 
Funding Source Code (as clustered) 101 

• 9 tP 
	tct- 

PaAlcularS VACS CODE 

Appropriations 	 j 	 Allotments 	 Current Year Obligations 	 Current Year Disbursements Balances 

I 
i, r 

i I I 
! 	Unpaid Obligations 

I 	 i 	(15-201 = (23+24) 

	

Adlusirnenis 	' 	 
Authorized 	ITtanslor 	, 	Adiuste0 

Asompriatton 	(Toy, ism 	Appropriations 
FlealignMen1) 

AR."'" Received 

Ad)ultmenls .Transfer 

Reabg 	.1 
IVVIUtdrawalT] 
	- 	To 

Transter 	Adjusted 	1st ouaner 
From 

Total 	Ending 

Aterrrems 	+a,. 31 

2nd Otraner 	3rd Duane, 

Ending 	End-ng 

Juno 30 	Sept 30 

Quarter 

Ending 

Dec 31 

4th i ' 	W.:loaner 	Ind Duarte. 	, 	1.1 Ouarter 	0::‘.1., 

rolal 	Ending 	Ending 	Ending 	Ending 

Yvon 31 	Jun* 30 	Sept. 30 	Dec 31 

1 oial 

	

Unreleased 	Unoollooted 

	

APOMOnaltOn 	All 	0,. ‘,,,, 	: $104 Yea Me 
and 

D'n'nd'b'e 	Demandable 

1 2 3 d 5013+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=((6. 

1-17) 
-8491 

11 12 13 14 15=111+12+1 
3.141 

, 

16 17 is 19 20=116+17+1 
8.19) 	• 	

21n(5-10) 	220110.15) 23 24 

Financial Expenses 

Capital Outlays 
PtOperty. Plant and E 

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 
Office Equetement 
information and Communication Techrgeogy Equipment 

communication Eevormet 
Other Machinery and Equipment 

Transportatan Equipment Outlay 

Motor Vehicles 
Furniture. Fixtures and BOOks Outlay 

Furniture and Flour. 

books 

Cmer Intangible Assets 

8. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 
Retirement and Life in 

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 
Pens., and GrAtuay / 

Pension Benefits 
Pension Benefits - Coition 

Retirement Gratuity 

Retirement Gratuity • Civilian 

Terminal Leave Ben* 
Terminal Leave Bowles • Owen 

Terminal Leah'', EtenftIS - Lr00eleldr011 

GRAND TOTAL 

' • • • • 
. . 

I - 

. 

• 

. 

aulprnent Outlay 
50604050 00 
50604050 02 
50604050 03 
50604050 07 
50604050 99 
50604060 00 
50604060 01 
50604070 00 
50604070 01 
50604070 02 
50606990 00 

• 
- 

2.400.000 00 

8C0.007 00 

2000,00000 

(mono() 

• 

- 

• 

• 

2.400600 03 

800.000.00 

2.000.000.00 

4.60000000 

• 

2.400.000 03 

800.000 00 

2.000.000 00 

4.800.000 00 

- 

- 
- 

- 

- 
- 
- 

- 

- 
- 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

- 
- 

2.400.000 00 

800,000.00 

2,000000.00 

4.800.000.00 

• 

• 

- 
- 

• 

• 

• 

- 

- 
- 
- 
• 

- 

- 

- 

- 
• 

- 

- 

- 

- 
- 

- 
- 
- 
- 

- 

- 

• 

• 

• 
• 
• 

- 
• 

• 

- 

- 2.403.000 00 

800.000.00 

2.003000 00 

A.800.000 00 

- 
- 

• 

- 

- 
- 

• 
• 

• 

60103010 00 9.400000.00 9.40100003 9.400.03000 - • • 9.400.000.00 1.931.72640 2454.78578 2,130.29/37 6516,804 55 1,931,72640 2,454785 78 2,130 292 37 6.516.804 55 - 2883.195.45 

and 

50104010 01 

50104020 01 
ite 

50104030 01 
50101010 01 

10,521.00100 

73400.00303 

9.567,00000 
2,358,019.00 

10.521,00000 

22.4E0400.00 

9.567.000.00 
2.358.01900 

7.463787.00 

12.02110800 

7651664 03 

2.358.01903 

- 

- • 

7.462,787.03 

13021.30803 

7.051,06400 
2.358.019.00 

1,871,052 57 389352007 

17.021.308.40 

6.765.467 53 
• 

2.698312.09 

- 

19344.16 
2.358.01862 

7.462.78433 

12.021.306 40 

680621169 
2.358.01862 

1.87052.57 

• 

2693520.07 

17.021.30040 

6.786.46753 

3698312.09 

- 

19,744.16 
2.358.01862 

7,462,784.73 

13021.364.40 

6.806.211 69 
2.358.018 62 

3.058.213.00 

10.3/8,69203 

2.515.93500 

2.27 

(0401 

244.852 31 

038 

- 

- 

- 

• 

I 	234.590.019.00 • 234590.019 00 218.637.178.00 - • 218.637.178.03 34001.900 89 71.029.93392 41.176.070.66 • 146287,905.46 33.816.03688 71.126.788 81 40.982.142.27 - 145923.93996 15.952.841.00 12349.27254 363.966.501 	- 

Certified Correct: 	 Certified 

t  0  ir Pt 
M 	IE 	C L. SISON 

ministtafive Officer 11 
Acting Budget Officer 

Correct: 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved By: 
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/0 / 4"//7 	 fficer-ln-Charge 
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: Department of Justice 

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS 
As of the Quarter Ending SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

: 15 006 00 00000 

101 
Or Ha 

Office of the Government Corporate Counsel 

Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Funding Source Code (as clustered) 

FAR No. 1-B 

Current Year Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

No. 	  
Allotments / Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments / Sub-Allotments eceived 

f om COs / ROs 
Sub-Allotment to Regions/ 

Operating Units Total Allotments /Net of Sub-allotments 

Number Date Description UACS Code PS MOOE CO Total PS MOOE CO Total PS MOOE CO Total 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9=(6+7+8) 10 11 12 13.(1

2)  
0.11+1 

14 = (6+10) 15 = (7.11) 16 = (8 • 12) 17=(14+15+16) _ 

A. Allotments received from DBM 

1  SARO-BMB•11-19.0000723 21-Jan-19 PGF 01-1-01-407 1,871.053.00 - • 1.871.053.00 - - - 1,871,053.00 - 1,871.053 00 
2  SARO-BMB-D-19-0003093 5-Apr-19 PGF 01-1-01-407 1.871,053.00 • 1,871.053.00 - - 1,871.05100 • 1.871.053.00 

3  
Comprehensive Release per 

FY 2019 GAA (R.A. 11260) 2-May-19 
Agency Specific 

Budget 01.14)1-101 152.635,000.00 17.709.000.00 • 170.344.000.00 - - - 152.635,000.00 17,709.000.00 • 170,344.000 00 
4  GARO No. 2019-1 2-May-19 RLIP 01-1-04-102 9,400,000.00 - 9,400.000.00 - - - 9.400.000.00 9.400,000.00 
5  SARO-BMB•D•19-0003647 16-May-19 PGF 01.1-01-407 (1.247,369.00) - - (1,247.369.00) • - (1,247,369.00) - - (1,247.369.00) 

1,247,369 00 
6  SARO-BMB•D•19•0003652 16•May-19 PGF 01-1.01•407 1.247,369.00 - 1.247,369.00 - - - • 1,247,369,00 • • 

7  SARO-BMB•0-19.0004251 3-Jun•19 
Agency Specific 

Budget 01-1-01-101 18,807.776.00 - 18,807.776.00 - - - 18.807,776.00 - 18,807.776.00 
8  SAR0-8MB•D•19-0004392 6-Jun-19 PGF 01.1-01-407 1,022,468.00 1.022,468.00 - • 1,022.468.00 - 1.022.468.00 
9  SARO-8ME1410-19-0006369 4•Jul-19 PGF 01-1-01-407 2,698,213.00 2.698.213.00 • - 2,698,213130 - - 2.698,21100 

10  SARO-BMB•D•19-0010875 28-Aug-19 
Agency Specific 

Budget 01.1-01-101 - 10.000,000.00 10,000,000.00 - - - - - - 10,000,00000 10.000.000.00 
11  SARO•EIMB-D-19•0011358 4-Sep-19 PGF 01-1-01.407 264,596.00 - • 264,596.00 - • 264,596.00 - 264,596.00 
12  SARO-BMB-D-19-0012115 12-Sep-19 PGF 01-1-01.407 2.358019.00 - 2.358,019.00 - • 2,358,019.00 - 2.358.019.00 

	Sub-total 190,928.178.00 17.709,000.00 10,000,000.00 218,637,178.00 - • • 190,928,178.00 17,709,000.00 10,000.000.00 218,637,178.00 

B. Sub-allotments received from 

Central Office/Regional Office - 
1  

2  

	Sub-Total • - - - - • 
Total Allotments 190,928,178.00 17,709,000.00 10,000,000.00 218,637,178.00 - - • • .. 190,928,178.00 17,709,000.00 10,000,000.00 218,637,178.00 

Summary by Fund  ng Source Code: 

Budget 1 01 101 171,442,776.00 17,709,000.00 10.000,000.00 199,151,776 00 - - 171,442,776.00 17,709,000.00 m000moaoo 199.151,776.00 
BLIP 1 04 102 9,400,000.00 • 9.400,000.00 - - 9.400,000.00 • - 9,400.000.00 
MPElf 1 01 406 - - - 000 

- 
- 

PGF 1 01 407 10.085,402 00 10.085.402.00 - • 10,085,402.00 - 10,085.402.00 

Certified Correct: 
• 

io/Ar iff 
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Administrative Officer 11 --  

Recommending 

__ 	ARC — 	

‘ 
Approval: 
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Chief Administrative 

Approved By: 
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Acting Budget Officer 
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X 



FAR No. 1-C 
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEI 

As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2019 
(In Pesos) 

Current Year Appropriations 

Department : Justice Supplemental Appropriations 

Agency : Office of the Government Corporate Counsel Continuing Appropriations 

Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) : 15 006 00 00000 
Fund Cluster Regular Agency Fund 

Obligations Disbursements (Funds Transferred To) 

Obligation Request 
and Status 

4th Quarter Total Total 
Source Agencies and Projects 

1st Quarter 4th Quarter 
	

Total 1st Quarter 1st Quarter 

Liquidations 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Unpaid 

Obligations 

Unliquidated 
Fund 

Transfers 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 

Number Date 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 8.(4+5+6+7) 13=(9+10+11+12) 18=(14+15+16+17) 19.(8-13) 20 =(13-18) 

TOTAL 

NA 

Department of Justice 

Office of the Government Corporate Counsel 

Project Title 

PS 

MOOE 

CO 

GRAND TOTAL 
PS 

MOOE 

CO 
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